


BABY BACK RIBS
Served with roasted corn on the cob, 
coleslaw and French fries

ROASTED HALF CHICKEN
Served with potato salad and 
spring salad

SMOKED SHRIMP
With bell peppers and onions. Served 
with roasted potatoes, sweet potato, 
and mango-pineapple salad

CHICKEN FARMHOUSE SALAD
Corn tortilla strips, hardboiled egg, 
roasted corn, with ranch dressing 
on the side 

PECAN PIE

PEACH COBBLER

· Appetizers ·· Appetizers ·

· Bbq sharing platters ·· Bbq sharing platters ·
Served with coleslaw, sweet corn, garlic potato wedges, johnny cake, and sauce of choice

· Desserts ·· Desserts ·

· Handhelds ·· Handhelds ·
Served with French fries

BEEF SAUSAGE HOAGGIE ROLL
Roasted onions, bell peppers, and 
pickle relish, with mustard

CLASSIC BURGER
With cheese

BAHAMA MAMA BURGER
Bacon, cheese, onion, pineapple, jalapeño 
salsa, lettuce, and dill pickle

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
WIth Monterey Jack cheese, lettuce, 
onions, and tomato

SAMPLER PLATTER (TO SHARE)

BBQ chicken wings, half rack baby 
back ribs, pulled pork sliders, coleslaw, 
blue cheese dressing and French fries

MAC & CHEESE

JALAPEÑO POPPERS
Deep-fried, with ranch dressing

LOADED FRENCH FRIES
Cheddar cheese sauce, bacon, 
and green onions BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

PULLED PORK SANDWICH
Served with coleslaw

BRISKET SANDWICH
Tender, slow-cooked brisket, topped 
with BBQ sauce and pickles

CLASSIC BBQ

MEMPHIS STYLE  BBQ

LOCAL PEPPER  
BAHAMIAN SPICY BBQ sa
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HICKORY-SMOKED 
PULLED PORK

ROASTED HALF CHICKEN

BABY BACK RIBS

JUMBO BEEF SAUSAGE

$25.99

$21.99

$23.99

$21.99

$9.99

$6.99

$14.99

$16.99

$18.99

$16.99

$34.99

$10.99

$9.99

$11.99

$18.99

$16.99

$19.99

$29.99 PER PERSON (MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE)


