

- Appetizers -

JALAPEÑO POPPERS Deep-fried, with ranch dressing LOADED FRENCH FRIES Cheddar cheese sauce, bacon,	\$9 ^{.99} \$11 ^{.99}	SAMPLER PLATTER (TO SHARE) BBQ chicken wings, half rack baby back ribs, pulled pork sliders, coleslaw, blue cheese dressing and French fries	\$34.99
and green onions		BBQ CHICKEN WINGS	\$18.99
MAC & CHEESE	\$10.99		

BABY BACK RIBS Served with roasted corn on the cob, coleslaw and French fries	\$25 ^{.99}	SMOKED SHRIMP With bell peppers and onions. Served with roasted potatoes, sweet potato, and mango-pineapple salad	\$23.99
ROASTED HALF CHICKEN Served with potato salad and spring salad	\$21 ^{.99}	CHICKEN FARMHOUSE SALAD Corn tortilla strips, hardboiled egg, roasted corn, with ranch dressing on the side	\$21.99

Handhelds

Served with French fries

BEEF SAUSAGE HOAGGIE ROLL Roasted onions, bell peppers, and pickle relish, with mustard	\$14 ^{.99}	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH With Monterey Jack cheese, lettuce, onions, and tomato	\$16 ^{.99}
CLASSIC BURGER With cheese	\$16 ^{.99}	PULLED PORK SANDWICH Served with coleslaw	\$16.99
BAHAMA MAMA BURGER Bacon, cheese, onion, pineapple, jalapeño	\$18.99	BRISKET SANDWICH Tender, slow-cooked brisket, topped	\$19.99
salsa, lettuce, and dill pickle		with BBQ sauce and pickles	

- Bbq sharing platters -

Served with coleslaw, sweet corn, garlic potato wedges, johnny cake, and sauce of choice

\$29.99 PER PERSON (MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE)

select 3 items HICKORY-SMOKED PULLED PORK

ROASTED HALF CHICKEN

BABY BACK RIBS

JUMBO BEEF SAUSAGE

sances

CLASSIC BBQ

MEMPHIS STYLE BBQ

LOCAL PEPPER BAHAMIAN SPICY BBQ

Desserts -

PEACH COBBLER
PECAN PIE

\$6.99

\$9.99